Bank A/C No. 2301258150661520

Description . Earning Description Deduction

Basic . 15,100
Special Allowance . 7,500
Special Allowance (including Bonus) . -
HRA . 7,400

LWF-Employee Contribution .  31
IncomeTaxDeduction .  -

Total . 30,000 . 31
Net Pay: INR 29,969 (Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Nine Only)

Remarks: This Payslip is computer generated and does not require any signature